
RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE E 07/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:11.77

1 043664851 LOPEZ ALVARADO MANUEL 1966

2 042838159 DOMINGUEZ CABRERA ARNAUDIS 1967

3 043642747 SANCHEZ ACOSTA JOSE CARLOS 1959

4 042775576 WINTER ALTHAUS GABRIEL 1957

2 CAT. 4  +200 MR.C. PINEDA E 29/06/2013 MALAGA2:14.39

1 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

2 027290984 ULECIA METZ LEONARDO 1963

3 028868853 MARTIN COLL JAIME 1962

4 052223285 GOMEZ RAMIREZ FERNANDO 1973

3 C.N. MATARO E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA2:17.58

1 037685821 PARDO BRUCART JOSE MARIA 1957

2 038763613 RAMIS PUJOL JOSEP 1952

3 038804346 CAMBRAY PLA CESAR 1965

4 038787095 BOIX CUESTA MOISES 1961

4 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. LAS PALMAS E 07/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:18.34

1 044302784 BETANCOR PEREZ FLORENCIO 1972

2 042819759 CARDENES SILVA JUAN JOSE 1963

3 043257789 HENRIQUEZ CORREA SIXTO 1959

4 0X4747020 ELGUE JUAN CARLOS 1952

5 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 07/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:20.25

1 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

2 042065000 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ALONSO 1960

3 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

4 042083679 SALAS SABINA JUAN MANUEL 1963

6 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ-DKV E 29/06/2013 MALAGA2:21.97

1 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

2 031656395 CASTRO PIÑERO JOSE 1968

3 031654148 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE 1968

4 045060743 RIGUAL DE HEREDIA CARLOS 1957

7 U.E. HORTA E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA2:27.11

1 043390366 BRIAS BUENDIA ALBERT 1960

2 072550568 MONTERO BOTANCH SERGIO 1968

3 043411305 MUES FLORIT MANUEL 1966

4 043578640 GOTERA GONZALEZ GUSTAVO GIL 1953

8 FUNDACIO PRIVADA CLAROR E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA2:28.60

1 038432761 FERNANDEZ BELENGUER FREDERIC 1964

2 0X4563485 VENEGAS SANHUEZA BENJAMIN 1970

3 038425594 MAYORAL SANCHEZ JOSE MANUEL 1962

4 046106560 CAMARA SERRANO JUAN Mª 1954
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

9 CAT. 4  +200 MCD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:30.53

1 039855114 VÍRSEDA CHAMORRO JUAN RAMÓN 1962

2 085078687 MARQUÍNEZ VAQUERO CARLOS 1964

3 022647852 VELA VESES LUIS MIGUEL 1961

4 019849025 GÓMEZ BARAJAS RAMÓN 1964

10 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA2:32.52

1 046126991 GIBERT SOLER JOSEP 1969

2 033914025 ESPEJO  BLANCO ANTONIO 1963

3 002046331 CECCANTI FABIO 1971

4 038168333 FARRE GANDUXE JOSEP 1946

11 CAT. 4  +200 MBAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 29/06/2013 MALAGA2:32.86

1 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

2 052540995 CAMPAÑA QUESADA ENRIQUE 1962

3 PB0263249 FITZGERALD JHON DESMOND 1956

4 034849920 CUENCA KAISER JAVIER 1971

12 C.N. SABADELL E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA2:33.52

1 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

2 049219530 SLAVNER LEIKIN MAURICIO DANIEL 1977

3 033875939 FERRAN GOBERN JOAN 1962

4 039329783 TRENS ESCUDERO ENRIC 1963

13 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. SEVILLA E 29/06/2013 MALAGA2:33.60

1 T30120383 GOMEZ Y PALOMA SERGIO 1960

2 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

3 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

4 053351976 PIQUERAS ESTEPA CARLOS 1987

14 CAT. 4  +200 MMASTER MURCIA E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:35.28

1 027444905 PEREZ ONTIVEROS BAQUERO J.M. 1962

2 048500924 MARTINEZ PEREZ JUAN PEDRO 1982

3 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

4 027458120 SANCHEZ POZUELO JUAN JOSE 1965

15 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. ALCOBENDAS E 20/07/2013 M-86_MADRID2:35.49

1 051436148 FORCAT GONZALEZ RICARDO 1947

2 016258040 PLAZA ESCRIBANO ALBERTO 1962

3 005357873 IZAGUIRRE ARAQUE F.J. 1957

4 007472067 LARRUMBIDE GOMEZ-RUBIERA F.J. 1966

16 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CIUDAD ALTA E 14/07/2013 ARONA2:38.08

17 CAT. 4  +200 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 14/07/2013 ARONA2:41.14
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

18 CAT. 4  +200 MCLUB PADEL ARENA ALICANT E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:41.89

1 005266431 ROJO MARCO  JORGE 1965

2 005282104 MOZO GONZALEZ CARLOS 1971

3 OX4209424 RUYTER EDWING 1966

4 041961152 NUÑEZ JORGE CARLOS ALBERTO 1949

19 CAT. 4  +200 MCLUB NATACION JESCAGUA - I E 14/07/2013 ARONA2:58.44

20 CAT. 4  +200 MCST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE3:00.38

1 018946974 VALLS VALLS FRANCISCO 1964

2 018913006 PERIS PORCAR ENRIQUE 1957

3 024326974 ALMER VERDEGUER TOMAS 1964

4 022613539 DOMINGO PI MIGUEL ALBERTO 1952

21 C.N. TERRASSA E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA3:16.39

1 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

2 039162516 JIMENEZ CARRIQUE RAFAEL 1963

3 047153966 CUSIDO ROURA JORDI 1979

4 039298530 SANTOS BATISTA VICENÇ 1951

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE M 05/05/2013 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C5:12.11

1 043664851 LOPEZ ALVARADO MANUEL 1966

2 042838159 DOMINGUEZ CABRERA ARNAUDIS 1967

3 043642747 SANCHEZ ACOSTA JOSE CARLOS 1959

4 042775576 WINTER ALTHAUS GABRIEL 1957

2 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 05/05/2013 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C5:43.39

1 043240119 CARBALLO CAMINO FCO JAVIER 1957

2 043240269 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ FELIX  J 1957

3 035276384 PIÑEIRO CALLEJA JUAN 1954

4 043765628 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ NESTOR 1972

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE E 08/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA1:53.72

1 042775576 WINTER ALTHAUS GABRIEL 1957

2 043664851 LOPEZ ALVARADO MANUEL 1966

3 043642747 SANCHEZ ACOSTA JOSE CARLOS 1959

4 042857256 GUTIERREZ ASCANIO CIRO 1970

2 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA1:56.53

1 002046331 CECCANTI FABIO 1971

2 037284748 JULIAN RAFOLSE JORDI 1963

3 038168333 FARRE GANDUXE JOSEP 1946

4 035079843 MUNIESA LOPEZ VICTOR 1965
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 4  +200 MR.C. PINEDA E 29/06/2013 MALAGA1:57.76

1 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

2 028868853 MARTIN COLL JAIME 1962

3 052223285 GOMEZ RAMIREZ FERNANDO 1973

4 027290984 ULECIA METZ LEONARDO 1963

4 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 08/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA1:59.60

1 047730819 AMOZA IRIGOYEN ANDRES 1967

2 042910772 CEJUDO DELGADO ANGEL 1963

3 042776071 YURRITA DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1957

4 042168669 COBIELLA FERNANDEZ JUAN 1965

5 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. LAS PALMAS E 08/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA1:59.93

1 044302784 BETANCOR PEREZ FLORENCIO 1972

2 042819759 CARDENES SILVA JUAN JOSE 1963

3 043257789 HENRIQUEZ CORREA SIXTO 1959

4 0X4747020 ELGUE JUAN CARLOS 1952

6 CAT. 4  +200 MCD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:00.32

1 025393144 BENAGES GARCÍA ANTONIO 1965

2 019849025 GÓMEZ BARAJAS RAMÓN 1964

3 022647852 VELA VESES LUIS MIGUEL 1961

4 024317508 VIÑALS BLASCO ENRIC 1962

7 C.N. MATARO E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA2:02.59

1 038804346 CAMBRAY PLA CESAR 1965

2 038787095 BOIX CUESTA MOISES 1961

3 038763613 RAMIS PUJOL JOSEP 1952

4 037685821 PARDO BRUCART JOSE MARIA 1957

8 CAT. 4  +200 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 16/03/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:03.16

9 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 13/07/2013 ARONA2:04.78

10 CAT. 4  +200 MMASTER MURCIA E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:04.96

1 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

2 027458120 SANCHEZ POZUELO JUAN JOSE 1965

3 027444905 PEREZ ONTIVEROS BAQUERO J.M. 1962

4 048500924 MARTINEZ PEREZ JUAN PEDRO 1982

11 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ-DKV E 29/06/2013 MALAGA2:05.94

1 031619265 RODRIGUEZ DE LA MILLA AGUSTIN 1960

2 031333285 MARTINEZ LUQUE JOSE MARIA 1967

3 023788013 MALPICA RUIZ ISMAEL 1965

4 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

12 FUNDACIO PRIVADA CLAROR E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA2:06.56

1 038425594 MAYORAL SANCHEZ JOSE MANUEL 1962

2 0X4563485 VENEGAS SANHUEZA BENJAMIN 1970

3 046106560 CAMARA SERRANO JUAN Mª 1954

4 038432761 FERNANDEZ BELENGUER FREDERIC 1964

13 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MASTER MADRID E 20/07/2013 M-86_MADRID2:06.99

1 005384554 MONTERO DE JUAN FERNANDO 1962

2 002094371 IZQUIERDO CABEZAS MARIANO 1956

3 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO LUIS 1964

4 052111334 GOMEZ RAMOS JESÚS 1970

14 CAT. 4  +200 MCLUB PADEL ARENA ALICANT E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:08.33

1 046237793 GUERRERO GUERRERO CARLOS 1972

2 OX4209424 RUYTER EDWING 1966

3 041961152 NUÑEZ JORGE CARLOS ALBERTO 1949

4 005266431 ROJO MARCO  JORGE 1965

15 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 16/03/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:08.59

16 CLUB NATACIO AQUAMASTER E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA2:09.72

1 052155167 ADELL SALVADOR JAUME 1969

2 045278935 FONT FRADERA JORDI 1955

3 0X0345415 HENDRIK DE BRUIJN FREDERIK 1938

4 046595411 BURGUEÑO BARROSO JORDI 1970

17 CAT. 4  +200 MBAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 29/06/2013 MALAGA2:13.04

1 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

2 052540995 CAMPAÑA QUESADA ENRIQUE 1962

3 PB0263249 FITZGERALD JHON DESMOND 1956

4 034849920 CUENCA KAISER JAVIER 1971

18 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. ALCOBENDAS E 20/07/2013 M-86_MADRID2:16.22

1 016258040 PLAZA ESCRIBANO ALBERTO 1962

2 005357873 IZAGUIRRE ARAQUE F.J. 1957

3 051436148 FORCAT GONZALEZ RICARDO 1947

4 007472067 LARRUMBIDE GOMEZ-RUBIERA F.J. 1966

19 U.E. HORTA E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA2:22.86

1 072550568 MONTERO BOTANCH SERGIO 1968

2 038096950 OLLERO MENENDEZ ANTONI 1970

3 036894332 MESA PEREZ DOMINGO 1945

4 043411305 MUES FLORIT MANUEL 1966

20 CAT. 4  +200 MCLUB NATACION JESCAGUA - I E 13/07/2013 ARONA2:25.23
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

21 CAT. 4  +200 MC. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:30.32

1 018979010 COLLADO MALLOL JUAN M. 1969

2 022500151 CARRILLO BURDEOS JULIO 1947

3 018966597 ARAMBUL RAMOS  RAUL 1969

4 018955698 BERNAT REMOLAR ENRIQUE 1966

22 CAT. 4  +200 MCST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:31.16

1 024326974 ALMER VERDEGUER TOMAS 1964

2 018946974 VALLS VALLS FRANCISCO 1964

3 018913006 PERIS PORCAR ENRIQUE 1957

4 022613539 DOMINGO PI MIGUEL ALBERTO 1952

23 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA2:37.67

1 043746883 GARCIA REQUENA JORGE LUIS 1961

2 040772095 RAUET TORRES JOSE LUIS 1941

3 008174577 VILLA RODRIGUEZ MANUEL CARLOS 1965

4 078076309 JOFRE RUIZ RAMON 1967

24 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. SEVILLA E 29/06/2013 MALAGA2:41.41

1 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

2 031252293 MATZ QUINTANO JOSE ANTONIO 1969

3 028583435 GOMEZ REINA  FRANCISCO JAVIER 1966

4 027298604 RINCON LAVADO JOSE MANUEL 1966

25 C.N. TERRASSA E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA2:55.51

1 039127331 ALVAREZ PRADOS MANUEL 1954

2 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

3 039298530 SANTOS BATISTA VICENÇ 1951

4 039162324 MATARIN HERNANDEZ MANUEL 1963

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. NONADAMOS M 04/05/2013 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C4:43.30

2 CAT. 4  +200 MCLUB NATACION JESCAGUA - I M 04/05/2013 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C5:44.15

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA3:03.63

1 039011545 MOLAS CANALS Mª DOLORS 1951

2 052467569 RUIZ MORILLA MARIA DOLORS 1974

3 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

4 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

2 CAT. 4  +200 F R.C. PINEDA E 29/06/2013 MALAGA3:04.75

1 028525961 JIMENEZ DIAZ ROSARIO 1957

2 028703724 SERRANO SANTAMARIA ANA 1962

3 052262278 GOMEZ RAMIREZ Mª LUISA 1967

4 028681684 ARJONA AGUADO MARI ANGELES 1960
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

3 FUNDACIO PRIVADA CLAROR E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA3:06.92

1 038461668 SEVILLANO ORDOÑEZ GEMMA 1972

2 037718736 CASTILLO MIQUEL ROSER 1951

3 043431078 LOPEZ MATEU CRISTINA 1975

4 038018974 BEL SOLER MERCE 1944

4 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 14/07/2013 ARONA3:07.36

5 CLUB NAGI E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA3:07.57

1 039318123 PERFORT RIBERA ASUMPTA 1962

2 038494895 ALCON VAL TERE 1959

3 039323173 GIBERT PERRAMON ROSA MARIA 1960

4 038019777 GUERRERO GONZALEZ GLORIA 1944

6 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 29/06/2013 MALAGA3:14.62

1 008838145 MORALA FORTE LAURA 1968

2 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

3 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

4 031591511 GONZALEZ CAZALLA ISABEL 1955

7 U.E. HORTA E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA3:39.81

1 043580543 LEÓN AYMERICH TERESA 1957

2 036932276 RUIZ SOLE CARME 1958

3 043399121 OLIVERA ROBLES ISABEL 1963

4 036913116 CASANOVAS GASET MONTSERRAT 1952

8 CLUB NATACIO AQUAMASTER E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA4:01.41

1 037337520 QUETGLAS ORTIZ ÁNGELA 1944

2 042981558 NOGUERA BAUZÁ JOANA 1956

3 038143871 MOLINA SALVA NOEMI 1973

4 077609776 CODINA CASTILLO MIRIAM 1979

9 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 14/07/2013 ARONA4:01.98

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. METROPOLE M 05/05/2013 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C8:19.69

2 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 05/05/2013 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C9:06.77

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F R.C. PINEDA E 29/06/2013 MALAGA2:37.45

1 052262278 GOMEZ RAMIREZ Mª LUISA 1967

2 028681684 ARJONA AGUADO MARI ANGELES 1960

3 028703724 SERRANO SANTAMARIA ANA 1962

4 028525961 JIMENEZ DIAZ ROSARIO 1957
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 08/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:37.99

1 042060493 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JUDITH 1962

2 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

3 042077422 IBOLEÓN CABRERA ISABEL 1964

4 052651334 MORENO ALOY ROSA ANA 1965

3 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 29/06/2013 MALAGA2:40.55

1 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

2 031393128 DELGADO GAVILAN MARIA LUISA 1954

3 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

4 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

4 FUNDACIO PRIVADA CLAROR E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA2:42.89

1 038461668 SEVILLANO ORDOÑEZ GEMMA 1972

2 037718736 CASTILLO MIQUEL ROSER 1951

3 038018974 BEL SOLER MERCE 1944

4 043431078 LOPEZ MATEU CRISTINA 1975

5 C.N. SABADELL E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA2:45.43

1 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

2 052467569 RUIZ MORILLA MARIA DOLORS 1974

3 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

4 039011545 MOLAS CANALS Mª DOLORS 1951

6 C.N. CALELLA E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA2:47.39

1 039042899 BUXEDA FIGUEROLA MONTSERRAT 1958

2 046328946 BALCELLS FRANCH MARIA CARMEN 1960

3 077603026 SARQUELLA PI ALICIA 1964

4 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA MARGARITA 1956

7 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. METROPOLE M 16/03/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:57.10

8 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 13/07/2013 ARONA2:59.83

9 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 16/03/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:08.20

10 U.E. HORTA E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA3:14.87

1 043399121 OLIVERA ROBLES ISABEL 1963

2 043580543 LEÓN AYMERICH TERESA 1957

3 036929237 LÁZARO IRANZO VISITACIÓN 1957

4 036913116 CASANOVAS GASET MONTSERRAT 1952

11 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. REALES E 13/07/2013 ARONA3:29.82

12 CLUB NATACIO AQUAMASTER E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA3:30.63

1 042981558 NOGUERA BAUZÁ JOANA 1956

2 037337520 QUETGLAS ORTIZ ÁNGELA 1944

3 052409770 PUERTA PALACIOS MARTA 1974

4 038143871 MOLINA SALVA NOEMI 1973
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

13 G.E. I E.G. E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA3:41.52

1 040313530 TORDERA ARAUS LAURA 1966

2 38409175A ESTIVILL MORGADES  MARIONA 1955

3 040316326 ARAUS LLOMPART MARTA 1967

4 40278353V GALOBARDES GELADA ANA MARIA 1954

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. METROPOLE M 04/05/2013 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C6:39.33

2 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 04/05/2013 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C7:10.47

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MREAL CANOE N.C. E 09/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:14.98

1 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

2 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

3 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

4 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

2 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 09/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:16.22

1 042096720 ESCATLLAR FDEZ. DE MISA C. 1966

2 042065000 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ALONSO 1960

3 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

4 052822023 DE SALAMANCA MENDEZ M.L. 1965

3 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE E 09/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:20.72

1 042729635 AROCHA DE LEON S.F. 1954

2 042838159 DOMINGUEZ CABRERA ARNAUDIS 1967

3 043654859 QUINTANILLA AYLLON ELENA 1965

4 042844380 ALBERICHE RUANO MARIA DEL PINO 1966

4 CAT. 4  +200 MR.C. PINEDA E 30/06/2013 MALAGA2:33.18

1 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

2 052262278 GOMEZ RAMIREZ Mª LUISA 1967

3 052223285 GOMEZ RAMIREZ FERNANDO 1973

4 028525961 JIMENEZ DIAZ ROSARIO 1957

5 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 09/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:33.62

1 037252972 SEGARRA ROSA 1949

2 053130553 IBÁNEZ CILLERO JORGE 1975

3 042776071 YURRITA DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1957

4 001810408 GLAUBITZ SUSANNE 1970

6 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ-DKV E 30/06/2013 MALAGA2:37.50

1 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

2 031656395 CASTRO PIÑERO JOSE 1968

3 031619265 RODRIGUEZ DE LA MILLA AGUSTIN 1960

4 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

7 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. SEVILLA E 30/06/2013 MALAGA2:39.17

1 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

2 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

3 028877987 MANZANEQUE GARCIA JOSE IGNACIO 1964

4 0ZH065202 ACS SZVETLANA 1977

8 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. LAS PALMAS M 21/04/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:40.96

1 039156737 RODO GATELL JUAN 1961

2 E06203089 DE BRUIJN  FREDERIK HENDRIK 1938

3 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

4 039160242 UTRERA CABRERA FRANCISCO 1963

9 CAT. 4  +200 MC. ESPORTS MASTERS E 04/09/2013 EINDHOVEN (NED)2:43.78

1 042668984 CRUZ MARQUES JUAN ESTEBAN 1946

2 036035492 BARRO ORDINAS ALVARO MARIA 1959

3 000293531 COLLETTE VERONICA 1959

4 045062961 PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL Mª VICTORIA 1956

10 CAT. 4  +200 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 21/04/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:46.06

1 036567544 CALERO HERNANDEZ JUAN CARLOS 1965

2 046668572 GALINDO MORENO SERGIO 1972

3 017868548 PEREZ ALIAGA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1960

4 038552643 GOMEZ VELEZ RAFAEL 1962

11 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. ALCOBENDAS E 21/07/2013 M-86_MADRID2:47.88

1 007504421 GARCIA GARCIA MONICA 1973

2 006243672 RUIZ-ESCRIBANO TARAVILLA M.T. 1973

3 005357873 IZAGUIRRE ARAQUE F.J. 1957

4 051436148 FORCAT GONZALEZ RICARDO 1947

12 CAT. 4  +200 MBAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 30/06/2013 MALAGA2:56.15

1 027489831 GOMEZ MONTES MARIA DEL MAR 1961

2 052540995 CAMPAÑA QUESADA ENRIQUE 1962

3 PB0263249 FITZGERALD JHON DESMOND 1956

4 018107502 GARCIA NAVARRO LIDIA 1971

13 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MASTER MADRID E 09/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:56.86

1 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

2 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969

3 014939829 NAVARRO MIGUEL PEDRO 1962

4 005384554 MONTERO DE JUAN FERNANDO 1962

14 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 21/04/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:08.05

15 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MASTER MURCIA E 09/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA3:18.66

1 027475809 MONTESINOS RÓDENAS MARIA JOSE 1968

2 023210563 CANO GUERAO JOSÉ MIGUEL 1957

3 022473480 PASCUAL DE RIQUELME Y TER A. 1958

4 027457865 AYALA CERVANTES M.C. 1965
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

16 CAT. 4  +200 MCLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 30/06/2013 MALAGA3:50.50

1 027875027 VILLAR ROJAS ENRIQUE JOSE 1946

2 052692412 MARTIN FLORES OLGA 1975

3 052269813 VELASCO SOTO RAFAEL 1973

4 028346458 VALPUESTA FERNANDEZ M.L. 1952

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MREAL CANOE N.C. E 08/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA1:59.97

1 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

2 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

3 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE E 08/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:04.90

1 042775576 WINTER ALTHAUS GABRIEL 1957

2 042844380 ALBERICHE RUANO MARIA DEL PINO 1966

3 043654859 QUINTANILLA AYLLON ELENA 1965

4 043642747 SANCHEZ ACOSTA JOSE CARLOS 1959

3 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 08/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:04.95

1 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

2 042096720 ESCATLLAR FDEZ. DE MISA C. 1966

3 052822023 DE SALAMANCA MENDEZ M.L. 1965

4 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

4 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ-DKV E 30/06/2013 MALAGA2:12.97

1 002841328 SEMINARIO MENDIZABAL J.M. 1952

2 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

3 031689602 BREVAL LISTAN MONTSERRAT 1975

4 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

5 CAT. 4  +200 MR.C. PINEDA E 30/06/2013 MALAGA2:13.85

1 052262278 GOMEZ RAMIREZ Mª LUISA 1967

2 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

3 028525961 JIMENEZ DIAZ ROSARIO 1957

4 052223285 GOMEZ RAMIREZ FERNANDO 1973

6 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 08/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:15.12

1 037252972 SEGARRA ROSA 1949

2 042776071 YURRITA DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1957

3 001810408 GLAUBITZ SUSANNE 1970

4 042168669 COBIELLA FERNANDEZ JUAN 1965

7 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 08/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:25.01

1 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

2 002216024 GUILLEN SANZ JUAN CARLOS 1966

3 051893491 RUIZ CALVO Mª DOLORES 1962

4 001499721 SANCHEZ GIGORRO MIGUEL ANGEL 1956
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

8 CAT. 4  +200 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 08/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:26.91

1 000398119 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO 1963

2 054079596 MUÑOZ FRANCO MARI CARMEN 1981

3 042880933 BATISTA SANTANA NEMESIO 1953

4 016813932 PONS RIU ALFONSA 1949

9 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N.BENISSA E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:28.59

1 X0756126R SLATER MARION 1945

2 022509205 BLANCO IGNACIO 1951

3 X4423876X KLAAS STEENBLINK RICHARD 1965

4 052766011 PEREZ BEVIA GEMA 1977

10 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. ALCOBENDAS E 21/07/2013 M-86_MADRID2:28.61

1 051436148 FORCAT GONZALEZ RICARDO 1947

2 005357873 IZAGUIRRE ARAQUE F.J. 1957

3 007504421 GARCIA GARCIA MONICA 1973

4 006243672 RUIZ-ESCRIBANO TARAVILLA M.T. 1973

11 CAT. 4  +200 MBAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 30/06/2013 MALAGA2:36.29

1 027489831 GOMEZ MONTES MARIA DEL MAR 1961

2 052540995 CAMPAÑA QUESADA ENRIQUE 1962

3 018107502 GARCIA NAVARRO LIDIA 1971

4 PB0263249 FITZGERALD JHON DESMOND 1956

12 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. LAS PALMAS E 08/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:40.93

1 043257789 HENRIQUEZ CORREA SIXTO 1959

2 054169114 KALECHSZTAJH CHMIEL DANIELA 1966

3 0X4747020 ELGUE JUAN CARLOS 1952

4 0X2432959 BISONNI CAPRICCIONI M.F. 1967

13 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. SEVILLA E 30/06/2013 MALAGA2:41.07

1 028380184 ROJAS ROMERO ROSARIO 1948

2 0ZH065202 ACS SZVETLANA 1977

3 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

4 T30120383 GOMEZ Y PALOMA SERGIO 1960

14 CAT. 4  +200 MC. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:44.05

1 020154043 VILAR TORRES JUAN MIGUEL 1969

2 018955423 PEREZ LEIROS Mª ANGELES 1965

3 022500151 CARRILLO BURDEOS JULIO 1947

4 018960371 PINTO SALVADOR Mª TERESA 1967

15 C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 22/06/2013 GIJON3:02.21

1 011415014 CARBALLO PATRICIO FRANCISCO 1966

2 010810501 ROZADA IGLESIAS ANTONIO 1957

3 053549446 FERNANDEZ SANTOS SILVIA 1981

4 010759576 CARVAJAL JUNQUERA M.A. 1946
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

16 CAT. 4  +200 MCLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 30/06/2013 MALAGA3:02.84

1 027875027 VILLAR ROJAS ENRIQUE JOSE 1946

2 028346458 VALPUESTA FERNANDEZ M.L. 1952

3 052269813 VELASCO SOTO RAFAEL 1973

4 052692412 MARTIN FLORES OLGA 1975

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MREAL CANOE N.C. E 07/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA4:31.99

1 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

3 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

4 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

2 C.N. SABADELL E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA4:54.70

1 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

2 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

3 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

4 052467569 RUIZ MORILLA MARIA DOLORS 1974

3 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE E 07/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA4:56.45

1 042775576 WINTER ALTHAUS GABRIEL 1957

2 042844380 ALBERICHE RUANO MARIA DEL PINO 1966

3 043757594 GONZALEZ ALBUJAR MARIA ROSA 1970

4 043642747 SANCHEZ ACOSTA JOSE CARLOS 1959

4 U.E. HORTA E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA5:04.82

1 043684100 VALDES MORTE TOMAS 1967

2 040925877 GAS DE CID MARIA 1965

3 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

4 043417485 FONTANET QUILLAMON ANA MARIA 1966

5 C.N. CATALUNYA E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA5:09.92

1 003006186 FIORILLO GIAGNONI MARINA 1958

2 035076258 GRANADA SALES FRANCESC 1965

3 035058639 BALLBE PEREZ M. EMPAR 1966

4 046330828 CISNEROS HORRILLO JORDI 1961

6 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 07/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA5:12.57

1 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

2 042091460 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ MERCEDES 1967

3 052651334 MORENO ALOY ROSA ANA 1965

4 042083679 SALAS SABINA JUAN MANUEL 1963

7 FUNDACIO PRIVADA CLAROR E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA5:31.79

1 038425594 MAYORAL SANCHEZ JOSE MANUEL 1962

2 037718736 CASTILLO MIQUEL ROSER 1951

3 043431078 LOPEZ MATEU CRISTINA 1975

4 038432761 FERNANDEZ BELENGUER FREDERIC 1964
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

8 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MASTER MADRID E 07/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA5:35.30

1 005384554 MONTERO DE JUAN FERNANDO 1962

2 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

3 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969

4 014939829 NAVARRO MIGUEL PEDRO 1962

9 CAT. 4  +200 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 07/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA5:41.76

1 042880933 BATISTA SANTANA NEMESIO 1953

2 054079596 MUÑOZ FRANCO MARI CARMEN 1981

3 000398119 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO 1963

4 016813932 PONS RIU ALFONSA 1949

10 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. LAS PALMAS E 07/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA6:21.54

1 043257789 HENRIQUEZ CORREA SIXTO 1959

2 054169114 KALECHSZTAJH CHMIEL DANIELA 1966

3 0X4747020 ELGUE JUAN CARLOS 1952

4 0X2432959 BISONNI CAPRICCIONI M.F. 1967

11 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA6:42.83

1 033914025 ESPEJO  BLANCO ANTONIO 1963

2 046037950 BENEYTO MARTIN JORDI 1962

3 038141514 MARTINEZ  ALBARRILLA M.E. 1976

4 387111666 CUEVAS  RAVENOS ROSER 1944

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 U.E. HORTA E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA5:36.85

1 043390366 BRIAS BUENDIA ALBERT 1960

2 046311588 MARTIN USIETO LORENZO 1951

3 038150922 ISAAC PEIDRO CONSOL 1978

4 037737259 CARTES LLURBA CRISTINA 1962

2 C.N. SABADELL E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA5:47.21

1 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

2 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

3 052467569 RUIZ MORILLA MARIA DOLORS 1974

4 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

3 FUNDACIO PRIVADA CLAROR E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA6:05.16

1 043431078 LOPEZ MATEU CRISTINA 1975

2 037718736 CASTILLO MIQUEL ROSER 1951

3 038425594 MAYORAL SANCHEZ JOSE MANUEL 1962

4 038432761 FERNANDEZ BELENGUER FREDERIC 1964

4 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA7:11.37

1 044554036 SAGARZAZU OLAIZOLA ITXASNE 1982

2 033914025 ESPEJO  BLANCO ANTONIO 1963

3 038168333 FARRE GANDUXE JOSEP 1946

4 387111666 CUEVAS  RAVENOS ROSER 1944
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